

AMENDMENTS TO LB14

Introduced by Health and Human Services.

- 1 1. On page 7, line 12, after "U.S.C." insert "Chapters".
- 2 2. On page 11, line 24, strike "licensing board" and insert
3 "Commission".
- 4 3. On page 11, strike beginning with "speech-" in line 29 through
5 "pathology" in line 30 and insert "audiology".
- 6 4. On page 16, line 29, after the comma insert "the member state
7 may".
- 8 5. On page 17, line 2, strike "Take" and insert "The member state
9 may take"; and in line 3 strike "home state follows its" and insert
10 "member state follows the member state's".
- 11 6. On page 23, strike beginning with "be" in line 22 through
12 "liability" in line 23 and insert "have no greater liability than a state
13 employee would have under the same or similar circumstances"; in line 25
14 after "error" insert an underscored comma; and in line 29 after "any"
15 insert "such".